—_

© © N o A W N

N DD DD M a4 4a a 4a a4
PlUIMI=Io|lO (RN O MIWIN|I=O

Position

Principal, Elementar
Special Class Teache
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Teacher Leader
Elem Support Tchr
Head Custodian
Elementary Teacher
Elem Office Mgr

After School Coordin

Noon Duty Supervisor

Elementary Teacher

Noon Duty Supervisor

Special Ed Paraeduca

Bilingual Tutor
Sns Asst |
Clerk 11

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified

Department

Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6
Beverly Hills Elementary 6

Beverly Hills Elementary 6

Total Wages

$91,280
$87,289
$80,144
$77,479
$77,464
$77,244
$73,291
$73,285
$70,776
$65,069
$64,878
$63,726
$55,052
$47,821
$47,195
$45,531
$31,935
$29,619
$25,055
$25,047
$21,140
$20,605
$15,470

$7,774



