	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elementar		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$91,280
2.	Special Class Teache		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$87,289
3.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$80,144
4.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$77,479
5.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$77,464
6.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$77,244
7.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$73,291
8.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$73,285
9.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$70,776
10.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$65,069
11.	Resource Specialist		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$64,878
12.	Teacher Leader		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$63,726
13.	Elem Support Tchr		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$55,052
14.	Head Custodian		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$47,821
15.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$47,195
16.	Elem Office Mgr		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$45,531
17.	After School Coordin		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$31,935
18.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$29,619
19.	Elementary Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$25,055
20.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$25,047
21.	Special Ed Paraeduca		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$21,140
22.	Bilingual Tutor		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$20,605
23.	Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$15,470
24.	Clerk II		Vallejo City Unified	Beverly Hills Elementary 6	\$7,774